Period of 
Completion 

(In days) 

Four (04) Mbps Secondary 
Internet Connectivity Leased 
Line (OFC) (1:1) 
uncompressed & unshared 
with last mile on fiber) from 
Service Provider other than 
BSNL for CMPDI (HQ), 
Ranchi for Six (06) Years. 

21,00,000.00 

(Rupees 
Twenty one 
Lakhs only) 

21,000.00 

(Rupees 
Twenty one 
thousands 

only) 

0.00 60 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. 

Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date Date and Time as mentioned in 
the website b. Document download Start Date  

c.